
График контрольно-оценочных процедур в I полугодии 2024-2025 уч. г. 
 Начальное общее образование 

 

2а 2б 2в 2г 3а 3б 3в 3г 3д 4а 4б 4в 4г 4д 

2.9.2024 
              

3.9.2024 
              

4.9.2024 
              

5.9.2024 
              

6.9.2024 
              

7.9.2024 
              

9.9.2024 
              

10.9.2024 
 

КР матем. 
 

КР матем. 
          

11.9.2024 
           

КД рус.яз. 
  

12.9.2024 
            

КД рус.яз 
 

13.9.2024 
              

14.9.2024 
              

16.9.2024           

к/р по 
русс.яз    

17.9.2024         

ВКР 
матем.      

18.9.2024      
КР матем. 

 
КР матем. 

 
ПР лит.чт. 

 
ПР лит.чт. 

  

19.9.2024 

        

ВКР 
рус.яз. 

КД рус.яз. 
   

ПР лит чт 

20.9.2024 

ВКР по 
русс. яз.  

ВКР рус.яз ВКР рус.яз 
        

К.Р матем 
ПР окр 

мир 



21.9.2024 
              

23.9.2024 
  

ВКР по 
матем         

КР матем. 
  

24.9.2024 
      

КР матем. 
  

КР матем. 
    

25.9.2024 

ВКР по 
матем.   

ВКР матем 
 

КД рус. яз. 
КД 

русский 
язык 

КД рус.яз. 
     

ВКР по 
матем 

26.9.2024 
     

КР матем. 
        

27.9.2024 
         

КД рус.яз. 
 

КД рус.яз. 
 

ВКР Рус яз 

28.9.2024               

30.9.2024               

1.10.2024 
 

ПР 
окр.мир       

КР матем. 
     

2.10.2024           

к/р по 
матем    

3.10.2024 

            
К.Д рус.яз КД рус яз 

4.10.2024 
           

ПР 
окр.мир  

ПР лит 
чтен 



5.10.2024 
              

7.10.2024 
              

8.10.2024      
КР матем. КР матем. 

     

ПР окр 
мир  

9.10.2024      
ПР чтение 

 
КР матем. 

  

к/р по 
русс.яз    

10.10.2024 
              

11.10.2024 
              

12.10.2024 
              

14.10.2024           

к/р по 
матем 

КР матем. 
  

15.10.2024          
КР матем. 

  
К.Р матем 

 

16.10.2024  
ПР лит.чт. 

            

17.10.2024        
КР матем. КД рус.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

18.10.2024     

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз      

19.10.2024 
              

21.10.2024      
КД рус.яз 

       
КР матем 

22.10.2024               

23.10.2024 
              

24.10.2024 
              

25.10.2024 
              

26.10.2024 
              



28.10.2024 
              

29.10.2024 
              

30.10.2024 
              

31.10.2024 
              

1.11.2024 
              

2.11.2024 
              

4.11.2024 
              

5.11.2024 
     

кр матем. 
  

КР матем. 
     

6.11.2024      
Кд рус.яз 

 

КР 
русский       

7.11.2024       
КД рус.яз. 

     
КД рус.яз 

 

8.11.2024               

9.11.2024 
              

11.11.2024 
      

КР матем. 
       

12.11.2024 
              

13.11.2024 
              

14.11.2024               

15.11.2024 
              

16.11.2024 
              

18.11.2024 
              

19.11.2024 
              

20.11.2024               



21.11.2024 
              

22.11.2024               

23.11.2024 
              

25.11.2024               

26.11.2024 
              

27.11.2024 
              

28.11.2024               

29.11.2024 
              

30.11.2024 
              

2.12.2024 
              

3.12.2024 
              

4.12.2024 
              

5.12.2024               

6.12.2024 
              

7.12.2024 
              

9.12.2024 
              

10.12.2024 
              

11.12.2024 
              

12.12.2024 
              

13.12.2024 
              

14.12.2024 
              



16.12.2024 
              

17.12.2024 
              

18.12.2024 
              

19.12.2024          
к/р по 

англ.яз 
к/р по 

англ.яз 
к/р по 

англ.яз 
к/р по 

англ.яз 
к/р по 

англ.яз 

20.12.2024 
    

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз 

к/р по 
англ.яз      

21.12.2024 
              

23.12.2024 
              

24.12.2024 
              

25.12.2024 
              

26.12.2024 
              

27.12.2024 
              

28.12.2024 
              

 


